
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001275-2021 

Not applicable

Invitation to tender for Combined Heat and Power
(CHP) systems

MSE Group

F14: Notice for changes or additional information

Notice identifier: 2021/S 000-001275

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-028c51  

Published 21 January 2021, 5:37pm

Section I: Contracting authority/entity

I.1) Name and addresses

MSE Group

Britannia House, Unit 12-14, Britannia Business Park

Southend

SS2 6GE

Email

kim.hillman@meht.nhs.uk

Telephone

+44 1268524900

Country

United Kingdom

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001275-2021
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001275-2021
mailto:kim.hillman@meht.nhs.uk


Page 2 to 5

NUTS code

UKH3 - Essex

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://www.successregimeessex.co.uk/

Buyer's address

http://www.successregimeessex.co.uk/

http://www.successregimeessex.co.uk/
http://www.successregimeessex.co.uk/


Page 3 to 5

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Invitation to tender for Combined Heat and Power (CHP) systems

Reference number

CA8127

II.1.2) Main CPV code

71314310 - Heating engineering services for buildings

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

MSE are seeking to appoint a highly competent and experienced Contractor(s) to supply,
build, install and commission, and then operate and maintain a CHP based system that will
deliver heat and power to Mid Essex and Basildon hospitals. The Project is divided into two
distinct phases: Phase One - the design, supply, build, installation, test and commissioning
phase; and Phase Two - the operation and maintenance phase. The Contractor(s) will be
required to possess the requisite skills and experience commensurate with undertaking and
successfully delivering both Phases in this important landmark Project.



Page 4 to 5

Section VII. Changes

VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice

Section number

IV.2.2

Place of text to be modified

Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate

Instead of

Date

5 February 2021

Local time

5:00pm

Read

Date

17 February 2021

Local time

5:00pm

Section number

IV.2.7

Place of text to be modified

Conditions for opening of tenders

Instead of

Date

5 February 2021



Page 5 to 5

Local time

5:00pm

Read

Date

17 February 2021

Local time

5:00pm

VII.2) Other additional information

Extension

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority/entity
	I.1) Name and addresses

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description


	Section VII. Changes
	VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice
	VII.2) Other additional information


		2025-07-07T05:31:25+0100
	TCPDF




